FR 775A ECD
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NEON.

floor mount

min. 88.5 mm/ 3.48 in.

dynamic up to 75 kg / 165 Ibs.

solid synthetic rollers

steel, powder coated

Length

mm

400
450
500
550
600
650
700
750

Packing Unit — Sets per Box, all Lengths: 1

inch
15.75
17.72
19.69
21.65
23.62
25.59
27.56
29.53

Full Extension Progressive Action Vertical Pantry Pull-Out Slide System
with Top Guide — up to 75 kg / 165 Ibs.

Characteristics

quick and easy installation through patented

slide-on system

integrated lateral and height adjustment
recommended maximal cabinet height:
1,500 mm (59.06 in.)

recommended maximum cabinet width:
400 mm (15.75in.)

Extension
mm inch
385 15.16
435 1713
485 19.09
535 21.06
585 23.03
635 25.00
685 26.97
735 28.94

Fulterer

Dimensions

slide height
59.0 mm
2.321n.

slide height
65.0 mm
2.56 in.

Weight

per set

kg
5.67
6.19
6.89
7.41
8.12
8.64
9.16
9.68

12.50
13.64
15.19
16.34
17.89
19.04
20.19
21.33

build-in width
]D min. 39.6 mm

Item No.

pure white

4221
4222
4223
4224
4225
4226
4221
4228

1.56 in.

|

build-in width
min. 88.5 mm
3.48in.
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